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Result Sheet to be sent to JNJG - Greg - 0407 422 112 or greg@jnjg.com.au

3 Vs 3

Manager Manager

Ladder points  - ___________________________ Club _____            ______________________________ Club _______

Club - Club - 

1 Vs 1

PlayerPlayer

2 Vs 2

Manager

Ladder points  - ___________________________ Club _____            ______________________________ Club _______

Manager Manager

Ladder points  - ___________________________ Club _____            ______________________________ Club _______

1 Vs 1

3 Vs

2 Vs

1

3

3

Vs 3

2

Club - Club - 
Player Player

Manager

2020 MyGolf Junior League - Team & Result Sheet

Round: ______  Played at :  ________________________       Date: ________________

Club - Club - 
Player Player

2 Vs

1 Vs

2


